PORTWEST

MAS803 - Industrial work shirt

Collection: Primemover 100 % Cotton
Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton Drill, 155g
Outer Carton: 40

Product information
Our classic 100% cotton work shirt with a
Primemover 100 % Cotton

Moisture is absorbed quickly which allows the wearer to feel cooler, drier
and more comfortable.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.
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PORTWEST

MAS803 - Industrial work shirt
Commodity Code: 6205200090

Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MAB8030NRXXS
MAB8030NRXS
MAB8030ONRS
MA8030ONRM
MAB8030ONRL
MAB8030NRXL
MAB8030NRXXL
MA8030ONRXXXL
MA8030NR4XL
MAB8030NRS5XL
MAB8030ONR7XL
MAB8030NR9XL

AW

Colour

Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy

Orange/Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0600
0.0600
0.0600
0.0600
0.0600
0.0600
0.0600
0.0600
0.0600
0.0600
0.0600
0.0600

EAN13

5036108403462
5036108403455
5036108394524
5036108394517
5036108394500
5036108394531
5036108394548
5036108394555
5036108394487
5036108394494
5036108403431
5036108403448

GTIN/DUN14

15036108888273
15036108888266
15036108879301
15036108879295
15036108879288
15036108879318
15036108879325
15036108879332
15036108879264
15036108879271
15036108888242
15036108888259




